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Subr OITgTATION FOR SANtTARy CONSUMABLE MATER|AIS
Listpf Materials:-Givenbelow/attached herewith.

Gentleman,

",,",", ^"lH ::"::5::i ll-iTl;llll^11i1 iill:l,,'y" :,":j:j-I:_:!!ip!"nt,s/consumabre maten.rs that you can suppry. Thequotation shourd be sent in a seared enverope/cove, and m*r,". * ,ouolnr,,on{ ro^ ,nrurewlli ii;:flI; il:enquiry no, Due date and ihe same must r€ach this offk" not r,tu. tt"n 3 o l4l7---lr.I[ quotations w tnot be corsidered. you*r.lfti: 
]*, aurhorized representarves who wish to r" p.i"t* fic;;i,." .i **., or quotation oo Date :.

fli:f"::TTjl;:H::Hj"l::.::r::t"1'e:i,:ryi::!"j;:,;,,;;.:;.J;";;;;";':;*;:il:ffi#;H::rd:
#::11,i.:i:":ril"fl.lt_oronsmr.onrr; n8tors,spe.'r'.;;.,,h;;r,i;";;i";;;;;;;ffff;:,?;ffi;:,, 
H::i:I1Tji",:H/j"".:j,,,iliJii::tl I"",:i ::.;;,d;;;,*;;";;.#;ffi;i:";'il".ili,.".at!re and sahp,es wherwernecesary shourd be forwarded by the supptieratong with the quotatjon_

4.)
5.)

6.)

9:*,1"::-1i:llF ,".,::::, , r".rrd.oveMrit,ns in 
-quotation 

or quotation sent without the authorized sisnature etc.Taxes,lfapplicable, should spe.tf,cally be nertioned in qlotation whjch shal beas per tatesr Govt, Rut;;

REGARDING MATERIALs,

#lj:"J,f,j::T:Tjj,j"::1":l,j-1y.led-yo!rGsrAckno\ihdsmentwrth yourquotation, er*you. quotarion wourd be stridry rejeded.
1.)

2.1

7I hnediatery aii€rde iveryor
Che.kngwhichsha be cariedortfeeot.ostatCo*.eoryrecnn., Ot rte.

the supp ler should send h s team otexoert tor Demonnralion/ risra rarion/ commissioninrErect on,tesung and

3.)
e.)

l'":::x::.1::"TL"'-'l^':1f:dr.'er*€ntatM o abtE m"",r"*o 
"o*r"c 

aJ". i"i r"ned ahove. r.arer, no ex.uss 5harr be e,tertarned

Th*mountofTDSshal bedeductedfromVourtota bil amounrasper6ovt,rut€sandprocedures.

:H":ff:"'L1,il;,*".,,uotationopeningproceuorean;;";";;Hil;#;;#;;#;#;ffi;:":;ffilLT,ff.,i"f,L1

' :f,T:""':.::1::.Tf::-::1"llll!:-.ll'^ n,a ease po$ibre perrod. rr acceplabr€ materia to the acreed specrricaions menuoned in thepurchase order fiust be supptied ihmediate ywithoutany delay.
D spatched documents must!e seni d rectty to thisotrice and nor through any bank€rs.

loJ Thelide*iered re*tues the ight of orderirg part quantitieswithout assisning reasons and the slpptiershal supprythe ordered qlantityataccepted

B' vallDlrY oFTHE ouorarloNstrhequotatlon musuenain !"lid for a minimuh perrod of srx nonthsfrom olrdue date ofquoration.c lNsuRANcE r The material will have to be insured for transit risk with the Govemment tnsuran@ finance tund, ihance department, Mumbatand notwith any othercompany.
D. DELIVERYTERMS r

Rate5 should be lree detlve rv of th. m.terl.l orde rcd at G ntr.l rto ps, Govt. po tyte.h n i., ohule wfth in th6 stiputated pertod m en{oned in p urchaseoder. rhercafter penatty of sum of o.s% of rhe totlr amounr sr,.rr l" ir,*g"a roi 
"""r, 

*l"r ";;;;;;;;r.E wrGntvcl'ce.must be mentioned sepa6terv in quotation.rhe supptiersha[ ensure that a[ seryice € sw[;;e attended by him/his.uthorized serviceprovldFr promplty.in warrdntv period and even afterthe wdranty period iJ over,F. PAYMENiTERMS,-
1, No advancopayment is permissibte.

3.

aid ar .h ses on$me w havero be borne byrhe
rihey e notar perour ordered
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REqUIREMENT OF SANITARY MATERIALS FOR YEAR 2017-18

ACID-05 LIT PAC(ING

PHENYL.O5 TIT PACKING

BLACK PHENYT_05 LIT PACKING

BAMBOO STIC( 15 FEETS LONG

FLOOR WIPER

HARD BRooMs (KHARATE )-luMuo stzE-

IV]OP. FLOOR CLEANING

NAPHTHATENE BATLS (5OOGMs

PTASTIC BUCKET.15 LIT UNBREATGBTE

SANITARY CHOKEUP PUM-

SANITARY TOII.ET CLEANING BRI.,SH

sHrNDHt BROOMS (KERSUNl)

soFT BROOMS ( KUNCHA)-JUt\4BO S|ZE

WASHING SOAP BAR
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L-)ffi':

SR.NO PART|CU|-ARS
QTY REQD

,OO LIT
1.

2.
2OOUT

3.
200 UT

06NOS

10 NOS

4.

5.

6.
200 Nos

7. -

05N05

8.
10 KGS

9_
07NOS

04NOS
10.

11.
10NOS

12.
27 NOS

13.
80 NOS

74.
40 NOs


